SCHEDULE - MAPLE LEAFS

Date

Jan 05, 19
Jan 12, 19
Jan 19, 19
Jan 26, 19
Feb 02, 19
Feb 02, 19
Feb 09, 19
Feb 23, 19
Mar 02, 19
Mar 02, 19
Mar 23, 19

winter 2018-2019 / BANTAM/JUNIOR 3 ON 3

Home
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
OILERS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
OILERS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs

S
3
5

2 B~ N

Visitor
BRUINS
OILERS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
OILERS
BRUINS
Maple Leafs
Maple Leafs
BRUINS
OILERS

2nd

Time

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
1:45 pm

Location

Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex
Canlan Sportsplex

Canlan Sportsplex



